Team Results

Polizei LM 2016

Printed Juli 1, 2016 at 14:41
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1780,0610 PSV Bgld 1
2 1522,4663 PSV Vorarlberg
3 1426,7991 PSV 00
4 1229,7883 PSV NO 1
5 1210,4779 PSV Graz
6 1185,3236 PSV Bgld 2
7 933,2218 PSV NO 2
8 878,8390 PSV Bgld 3
9 747,9048 PSV Bgld 4

COMPETITOR

Points

662.2517
596.8022
521,0071

540,9294
494.4074
487.1295

585.6374
424.6802
416.4815

4243116
4181739
387,3028

465.6162
386.8999
357.9618

439,3220
405,7634
340,2382

415,0361
293.0084
2251773

356.9557
295,2572
226,6261

327.6099
289,3182
130.9767

Name

Reiter, Gerald
Stranz, Jirgen
Lang, Johann
Kleinl, Peter

Hofle, Jurgen
Dédlinger, Christoph
Frohnwieser, Tobias
Bdhler, Daniel

Post, Gottfried
Kaferbock, Glnther
Hohensinn-Pintar, Roland
Hochholdinger, Walter

Arlt, Reinhard
Klaus, Thomas
Griner, Gunter
Hollan, Wolfgang

Gasteiger, Klaus
Hasenbacher, Thomas
Ziegler, Florian

Horvath, Robert
Allmaier, Philipp
Ronnweber, Rene
Glocknitzer, Andreas

HoR, Heinrich

Auer, Florian
Praschinger, Dietmar
Gasperl, Bernhard

Holim, Glinter
Ronnweber, Christian
Musits, Tina
Ivancsics, Martin

Sandhofer, Martin
Kaiser, Gerald
Adelpoller, Jennifer
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10 701,6885 Justiz

COMPETITOR

Points Name

269.,2556 Leier, Wolfgang
220,9029 Kaiper, Alfred
211,5300 Balogh, Peter

- Hoffmann, Gerald
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